SEEKING SITES







- Our vision to inspire guides us in all that we do. That includes how we grow, train and reward our team. As a part of the Blank Family of Businesses, PGA TOUR Superstore strives to create an atmosphere for our Associates that is just that: family. We invite you to get to know our family and learn more about what makes us a unique workplace that celebrates the tradition from which we've grown, as well as the future that is ours to build.
- PGA TOUR Superstore is owned and operated by Golf & Tennis Pro Shop, Inc., headquartered in Roswell, Georgia, whose chairman and controlling owner (through AMB Group, LLC) is Arthur M. Blank, retired Home Depot co-founder and owner of the Atlanta Falcons and MLS Atlanta. Additionally, PGA TOUR Superstore is the PGA TOUR's exclusive partner for off-course/off-airport golf retailing.

SITE REQUIREMENTS

TARGET MARKETS

• 50,000sf

CT and Westchester County, NY

• Free-Standing, Power and Strip Centers





